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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 a Caillat Ruben (2015) 20.00

+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 10.00
+ Tanner Noah (2016) 10.00

 
1 b Pilloud Samuel (2015) 20.00

+ Jossen Mathias (2015) 10.00
+ Cessel Lenny (2015) 10.00

 
2 Leuenberger Achille (2015) 19.75

+ Eggen Ben (2015) 10.00
+ Egger Jocelyn (2015) 9.75

3 a Cessel Lenny (2015) 18.50
+ Hassler Esteban (2015) 10.00
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

3 b Egger Jocelyn (2015) 18.50
+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50

4 a Belser Elias (2015) 18.25
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50
+ Eggen Ben (2015) 9.75

4 b Hassler Esteban (2015) 18.25
o Cessel Lenny (2015) 8.50
+ Delessert Jules (2016) 9.75

4 c Jossen Mathias (2015) 18.25
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50
+ Bersier Ilan (2015) 9.75

4 d Tanner Noah (2016) 18.25
+ Delessert Jules (2016) 9.75
o Caillat Ruben (2015) 8.50

5 a Bersier Ilan (2015) 17.00
o Caillat Ruben (2015) 8.50
o Jossen Mathias (2015) 8.50

5 b Delessert Jules (2016) 17.00
o Tanner Noah (2016) 8.50
o Hassler Esteban (2015) 8.50

5 c Eggen Ben (2015) 17.00
o Leuenberger Achille (2015) 8.50
o Belser Elias (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Berthoud Evan (2013) 20.00

+ Christen Adrien (2014) 10.00
+ Hostettler Nino (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 20.00

+ Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 20.00

+ Porchet Marius (2014) 10.00
+ Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 10.00

2 a Fauchère Pierre (2014) 19.75
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 9.75
+ Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 10.00

2 b Girard François (2013) 19.75
+ Dind Patrick (2014) 10.00
+ Santschi Emilio (2013) 9.75

2 c Schmid Mark (2013) 19.75
+ Mota Arno (2013) 9.75
+ Forestier Joachim (2014) 10.00

3 a Guibert Rémi (2013) 18.75
- Nothnagel Arne (2013) 8.75
+ Sudan Mike (2013) 10.00

3 b Nothnagel Arne (2013) 18.75
- Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.75
+ Beck Silas (2013) 10.00

3 c Regamey Mathieu (2013) 18.75
o Santschi Emilio (2013) 8.75
+ Porchet Marius (2014) 10.00

4 a Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 18.50
- Golay Arjan (2013) 8.75
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75

4 b Dind Patrick (2014) 18.50
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
+ Moullet Julien (2014) 10.00

4 c Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 18.50
+ Surdez Jules (2014) 10.00
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50

4 d Hostettler Nino (2013) 18.50
+ Sudan Mike (2013) 10.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

4 e Mayor Mathéo (2013) 18.50
+ Bolay Gaetan (2013) 10.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50

4 f Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 18.50
+ Geiser Dario (2014) 10.00
o Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50

4 g Surdez Jules (2014) 18.50
o Feurer Nathanaël (2014) 8.50
+ Geiser Dario (2014) 10.00

5 a Beck Silas (2013) 18.25
+ Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75
o Nothnagel Arne (2013) 8.50

5 b Belser Cyril (2013) 18.25
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75

5 c Bolay Gaetan (2013) 18.25
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
+ Christen Adrien (2014) 9.75

5 d Mota Arno (2013) 18.25
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50
+ Forestier Joachim (2014) 9.75

5 e Santschi Emilio (2013) 18.25
+ Regamey Mathieu (2013) 9.75
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

6 Golay Arjan (2013) 17.50
- Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.75
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.75

7 a Christen Adrien (2014) 17.00
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50
o Bolay Gaetan (2013) 8.50

7 b Forestier Joachim (2014) 17.00
o Mota Arno (2013) 8.50
o Schmid Mark (2013) 8.50

7 c Fragnière Jules (2013) 17.00
o Beck Silas (2013) 8.50
o Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 8.50

7 d Geiser Dario (2014) 17.00
o Stoecklin Lenny (2014) 8.50
o Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50

7 e Moullet Julien (2014) 17.00
o Fauchère Pierre (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

7 f Porchet Marius (2014) 17.00
o Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

7 g Sudan Mike (2013) 17.00
o Hostettler Nino (2013) 8.50
o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Bärtschi Johann (2012) 20.00

+ Leuenberger Numa (2012) 10.00
+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Baillod Ilan (2011) 19.50

+ Curty Nolan (2012) 9.75
+ Castella Jules (2012) 9.75

 
2 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 19.50

+ Petter Yohan (2011) 9.75
+ Rihs Kilian (2011) 9.75

2 c Wyss Dario (2011) 19.50
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 9.75

3 a Allimann Samuel (2011) 18.75
+ Huguenin Theo (2011) 9.75
- Beck Lenox (2012) 9.00

3 b Beck Lenox (2012) 18.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75
- Allimann Samuel (2011) 9.00

4 a Belaieff Maxime (2012) 18.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50

4 b Emonet Arno (2011) 18.50
+ Vacheron Alexis (2011) 10.00
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50

4 c Leuenberger Numa (2012) 18.50
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.50
+ Binggeli Arthur (2012) 10.00

4 d Petter Yohan (2011) 18.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
+ Vacheron Alexis (2011) 10.00

4 e Pidoux Lucien (2012) 18.50
+ Etienne Mathias (2012) 10.00
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

4 f Rihs Kilian (2011) 18.50
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
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4 g Stalder Jan (2011) 18.50
o Wyss Dario (2011) 8.50
+ Pidoux Lucien (2012) 10.00

5 a Bärtschi David (2011) 18.25
o Rihs Kilian (2011) 8.50
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

5 b Castella Jules (2012) 18.25
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 9.75
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

5 c Huguenin Theo (2011) 18.25
o Allimann Samuel (2011) 8.50
+ Curty Nolan (2012) 9.75

5 d Olloz Bastien (2012) 18.25
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50
+ Etienne Mathias (2012) 9.75

6 a Binggeli Arthur (2012) 17.00
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Leuenberger Numa (2012) 8.50

6 b Curty Nolan (2012) 17.00
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50
o Huguenin Theo (2011) 8.50

6 c Egger Basile (2012) 17.00
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

6 d Etienne Mathias (2012) 17.00
o Pidoux Lucien (2012) 8.50
o Olloz Bastien (2012) 8.50

6 e Vacheron Alexis (2011) 17.00
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 20.00

+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

 
2 Suchet Maxime (2009) 19.75

+ Gut Remo (2009) 9.75
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 10.00

 
3 a Girard Noé (2009) 19.50

+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75
+ Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.75

3 b Ney Yanis (2010) 19.50
+ Rausis Maël (2010) 9.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

4 a Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.75
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00
- Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75

4 b Koller Marcel (2009) 18.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.75

4 c Petter Yanis (2009) 18.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00
+ Gut Remo (2009) 9.75

5 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.50
+ Devaud Théo (2009) 10.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

5 b Bühler Denis (2009) 18.50
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50
+ Roulin Xavier (2010) 10.00

5 c Dubach Joel (2009) 18.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 10.00

5 d Gasser Gerrit (2009) 18.50
+ Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 10.00
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

6 a Georges Mathias (2010) 18.25
o Menoud Matt (2010) 8.50
+ Devaud Théo (2009) 9.75

6 b Menoud Matt (2010) 18.25
+ Georges Mathias (2010) 9.75
o Vogelsanger Valentin (2009) 8.50

7 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 17.75
- Petter Yanis (2009) 9.00
- Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.75

7 b Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.75
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75
- Zurfluh Elio (2009) 9.00

8 a Rausis Maël (2010) 17.25
- Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.75
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

8 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 17.25
- Rausis Maël (2010) 8.75
o Ney Yanis (2010) 8.50

9 a Devaud Théo (2009) 17.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50

9 b Gut Remo (2009) 17.00
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50
o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

9 c Petitpierre Lévi (2010) 17.00
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50
o Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50

9 d Roulin Xavier (2010) 17.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50


